
Model
Bag Size (mm)

(Width x Height x Gusset)

Window
Size (mm)

Height x Width

Quantity
(pcs)

Material
Base Color

Process Days
(excluding order day &

 receive day)
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Material
Print 
Color

Print Size

140 x 200 x 80 80 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

Brown

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

4C

50 x 140

50 x 160

60 x 180

50 x 140

50 x 150

60 x 180

Print Side Finishing
(Compulsory)

160 x 220 x 80

180 x 260 x 80

140 x 200 x 80

150 x 220 x 80

180 x 260 x 80

White

80 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

100 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

80 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

80 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

100 mm (W) x 50mm (H)

1 Side

3 days = 100 - 250pcs
4 days = 300 - 500pcs

Cut Off Time: 5pm


